
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Össz idő 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor

1 Bükkfejes András 0409 Csepel 100,00% 39,09 3,24 2,99 3,11 2,91 4,16 3,76 3,34 2,85 3,48 3,12 3,23 2,9

2 Gazda Gábor 1442 Puskás Lövész Egyesület 83,38% 46,88 4,21 3,25 4,43 3,58 3,25 3,14 3,85 3,24 2,88 2,85 3,15 9,05

3 Gerháth Zoltán 1741 D.L.S.E. 82,57% 47,34 4 3,62 3,49 6,39 3,53 3,61 4,69 3,69 3,79 3,68 3,48 3,37

4 Méninger János 1750 D.L.S.E. 81,98% 47,68 4,1 3,71 3,4 2,53 4,96 3,48 4,08 3,48 5,35 4,32 3,8 4,47

5 Német Gábor 1445 Tatabányai TBVLK 80,68% 48,45 4,65 4,13 5,23 4,54 4,3 3,53 4,45 4,82 3,82 2,91 3,17 2,9

6 Bor Norbert 1982 D.L.S.E. 76,32% 51,22 4,74 3,45 4,17 3,89 3,91 4,74 4,53 4,26 3,89 3,75 3,73 6,16

7 Gaál László 819 DHSE 76,08% 51,38 3,83 3,96 3,39 3,63 6,69 4,47 3,87 5,19 4,09 3,99 4,64 3,63

8 Fekete Zsolt 1749 D.L.S.E. 68,02% 57,47 3,22 3,06 3,58 3,37 3,57 6,74 3,61 3,31 3,28 3,29 9,98 10,46

9 Szabó Zétény amatőr D.L.S.E. 63,53% 61,53 9,11 6,62 4,12 4,04 4,06 3,76 4,15 7,16 6,73 3,94 3,99 3,85

10 Szabó Sándor 1983 D.L.S.E. 63,06% 61,99 3,93 3,89 3,84 3,65 7,87 5,04 7,1 7,02 6,25 4,42 4,48 4,5

11 Bábás Csilla 1733 Bel S E 61,98% 63,07 4,25 5,25 4,5 4,37 4,8 6,07 7,98 6,13 4,89 4,79 4,58 5,46

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Össz idő 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor

1 Gaál László 819 DHSE 100,00% 51,38 3,83 3,96 3,39 3,63 6,69 4,47 3,87 5,19 4,09 3,99 4,64 3,63

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Össz idő 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor

1 Bárkányi László 1521 CS.P.S.E 100,00% 47,11 3,58 4,02 3,66 4,47 3,28 3,78 3,52 3,81 4,39 3,46 4,9 4,24

2 Bükkfejes András 0409 Csepel 82,94% 56,8 4,6 4,16 4,95 4,18 4,96 4,8 4,78 4,27 5 6,34 4,54 4,22

3 Szegedi Márk 1652 CS.P.S.E 78,29% 60,17 5,36 6,1 5,31 5,65 4,79 4,77 4,67 4,67 5,47 4,88 4,31 4,19

4 Gaál László 819 DHSE 77,55% 60,75 4,36 4,48 7,17 4,13 5,47 6,41 5,43 4,99 4,28 3,86 4,66 5,51

5 Kapocs Gergely 1637 Szászvári L.E. 74,27% 63,43 4,79 5,96 4,6 4,92 5,11 4,91 4,56 4,75 5,52 5,98 4,54 7,79

6 Várnai Gábor 112 CS.P.S.E 72,93% 64,6 4,7 6,33 5,15 5,56 5,51 5,52 5,81 5,75 5,28 5,08 4,93 4,98

7 Fekete Zsolt 1749 D.L.S.E. 71,02% 66,33 5,17 4,61 4,76 4,66 5,49 5,14 5,34 5,1 9,57 5,54 5,48 5,47

8 Radics László 1403 Bel S E 67,02% 70,29 5,85 4,48 5,36 4,78 5,76 6,29 6,95 5,15 6,91 5,84 7,58 5,34

9 Méninger János 1750 D.L.S.E. 66,57% 70,77 6,43 5,15 4,6 6,2 6,06 8,11 5,81 4,77 7,41 6,25 4,67 5,31

10 Péter Szabó Levente 864 Börzsöny LSK 63,90% 73,72 5,54 5,07 4,36 5,76 6,87 6,55 7,11 5,52 7,75 6,06 5,66 7,47

11 Zolcsak András 1104 Jericho 62,47% 75,41 5,48 5,41 5,13 5,2 6,74 6,4 6,87 6,63 6,63 6,36 6,42 8,14

12 Szabó Sándor 1983 D.L.S.E. 61,22% 76,95 4,94 4,91 5,49 4,75 8,93 6,61 6,41 6,65 9,62 5,56 6,07 7,01

13 Rózsavölgyi Tamás 1278 Jericho 59,45% 79,24 10,76 8,11 5,49 5,42 5,91 5,37 6,5 5 6,67 5,91 7,9 6,2

14 Csefko Pál 35 CS.P.S.E 57,11% 82,49 8,07 4,69 10,57 8,91 7,42 4,44 12,56 5,8 4,57 4,1 4,22 7,14

15 Bor Norbert 1982 D.L.S.E. 56,39% 83,55 8,23 7,26 5,56 5,03 6,65 6,16 6,35 9,72 7,15 7,02 7,9 6,52

16 Bak Róbert 2126 D.L.S.E. 51,55% 91,39 6,87 8,42 5,99 9,05 9,16 6,28 9,31 6,3 5,7 9,79 7,32 7,2

17 Barczikay Péter 1772 Börzsöny LSK 45,12% 104,41 6,58 12,76 7,36 9,38 8,88 8,23 9,25 8,14 7,45 7,38 8,55 10,45

18 Dr. Koszper Anita 1734 Bel S E 42,26% 111,48 9,21 6,74 9,37 7,44 14,5 13,51 8,82 7,88 7,45 6,66 9,95 9,95
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Össz idő 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor

1 Gaál László 819 DHSE 100,00% 60,75 4,36 4,48 7,17 4,13 5,47 6,41 5,43 4,99 4,28 3,86 4,66 5,51

2 Csefko Pál 35 CS.P.S.E 73,65% 82,49 8,07 4,69 10,57 8,91 7,42 4,44 12,56 5,8 4,57 4,1 4,22 7,14

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Össz idő 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor

1 Bükkfejes András 0409 Csepel 100,00% 35,66 2,82 2,56 2,63 3,22 3,43 2,86 3,75 3,06 3,05 2,95 2,63 2,70

2 Uhrik Ákos 1740 D.L.S.E. 97,09% 36,73 3,22 2,93 3,04 2,68 3,32 3,23 4,20 3,32 2,78 3,17 2,36 2,48

3 Barczikay Péter 1772 Börzsöny LSK 85,27% 41,82 3,35 3,45 3,40 2,95 3,31 2,83 3,55 2,66 3,60 4,41 4,26 4,05

4 Radics László 1403 Bel S E 82,57% 43,19 4,83 5,04 4,10 3,03 3,60 3,84 3,05 3,57 2,94 4,18 2,52 2,49

5 Péter Szabó Levente 864 Börzsöny LSK 78,05% 45,69 3,98 3,86 3,72 4,48 4,75 3,59 3,65 5,36 3,75 2,95 2,82 2,78

6 Kapocs Gergely 1637 Szászvári L.E. 73,22% 48,7 4,49 3,19 3,50 6,59 3,90 3,58 3,50 3,65 3,20 4,19 5,55 3,36

7 Matyófalvi Áron Gábor 2135 Long Colt SE 70,71% 50,43 5,21 4,25 4,60 4,06 4,58 4,51 4,84 4,65 3,67 3,36 3,53 3,17

8 Bárkányi László 1521 CS.P.S.E 70,52% 50,57 4,37 4,41 5,37 4,65 4,01 3,87 4,46 3,29 4,29 3,24 4,35 4,26

9 Fekete Zsolt 1749 D.L.S.E. 69,43% 51,36 7,12 7,24 3,74 3,75 3,09 3,47 4,25 3,74 3,52 3,09 4,27 4,08

10 Horváth Attila 1984 D.L.S.E. 69,00% 51,68 4,72 5,45 4,38 4,16 4,59 5,12 3,39 6,92 3,37 3,23 3,32 3,03

11 Szegedi Márk 1652 CS.P.S.E 63,95% 55,76 5,50 4,24 4,30 3,47 3,81 4,34 4,15 6,37 4,68 4,38 6,01 4,51

12 Zolcsak András 1104 Jericho 54,77% 65,11 5,66 6,68 5,20 5,07 4,55 4,44 4,26 4,23 6,75 7,18 5,37 5,72

13 Méninger János 1750 D.L.S.E. 52,13% 68,41 4,92 12,36 5,97 6,27 5,58 3,83 5,58 5,57 3,34 5,34 4,99 4,66

14 Rózsavölgyi Tamás 1278 Jericho 31,49% 113,24 8,13 30,00 23,50 6,78 4,35 5,90 6,22 5,73 6,70 5,21 4,70 6,02

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Össz idő 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor 1. osr 2. sor 3. sor 4. sor

1 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabányai TBVLK 100,00% 27,16 2,07 1,85 1,88 1,74 2,16 2,04 2,29 2,03 2,76 3,18 2,49 2,67

2 Várnai Gábor 112 CS.P.S.E 84,30% 32,22 3,09 2,92 2,73 2,67 2,97 3,13 3,04 3,02 2,36 2,11 2,19 1,99

3 Gazda Gábor 1442 Puskás Lövész Egyesület 66,45% 40,87 3,54 3,46 3,77 4,07 3,58 2,86 5,06 2,61 3,04 2,98 3,16 2,74

4 Gaál László 819 DHSE 65,78% 41,29 3,57 4,2 5,11 3,54 3,79 2,99 3,16 4,93 2,44 2,63 2,57 2,36

5 Kapocs Gergely 1637 Szászvári L.E. 57,63% 47,13 4,25 3,85 4,28 3,7 4,69 4,32 4,67 5,63 3,34 3,03 2,91 2,46
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